Texmate, Inc. Tel. (760) 598-9899  •  www.texmate.comUM-35-ACV manual (UM02) Page 1
General Features
Specifications
Typical Application Connections
AC Volts
up to 600V AC
AC Volts
up to 600V AC

199.9V AC to 600V AC Meter
3 1/2 DIGIT with 0.56” LEDs
in a NEMA type 1 Style Case
A cost-effective utility meter for AC voltage measurement
with safe resistively isolated differential inputs.
The UM-35-ACV is a cost-effective, utility, AC voltage measur-
ing meter with two header selectable ranges of 199.9V AC and
600V AC. The unique resistively isolated differential input of this
meter allows safe measurement of phase to phase voltages,
making it a effective solution to most AC voltage measuring
applications.
UM-Series
Optional super
bright LEDs
UM-Series utility meters for switchboard and process indication
UM-35-ACA.....AC amps, Scaled or True RMS, (1 or 5 Amp internal shunt), 3.5 digit.
UM-35-ACV.......AC volts, Scaled or True RMS. 199.9V AC/600V AC header selectable 3.5 digit.
UM-35-DCA .....DC mV ±20mV/±50mV/ ±100mV/±200mV header selectable ranges, 3.5 digit
UM-35-DCV......DC Volts ±2V/±20V/±200V DC header selectable ranges, 3.5 digit.
UM-40-ACA.....AC amps, Scaled or True RMS, (1 or 5 Amp internal shunt), 4.0 digit.
UM-40-ACV.....AC volts, Scaled or True RMS. 199.9V AC/600V AC header selectable, 4.0 digit.
UM-45-DCA......DC mV ±20mV/±50mV/ ±100mV/±200mV header selectable ranges, 4.5 digit
UM-45-DCV.....DC Volts ±2V/±20V/±200V DC Header selectable ranges, 4.5 digit.
UM-35-CL........Process 4 to 20mA (100.0), optional 24V DC excitation ,easily user
                         scalable in engineering units from –1999 to +1999. 3.5 digit
UM-35-HZ........15Hz to 199.9Hz or optional 40Hz to 400Hz up to 500V AC , 3.5 digit.
UM-35-Pressure..Pressure, strain gage and load cell, 4 and 6 wire, 5V DC excitation,
	 Header Selectable Sensitivity 2mV/V, 5mV/V, 10mV/V, 20mV/V, 3.5 digit
UM-35-JF.........J thermocouple input, 1° resolution, order °C or °F, 3.5 digit
UM-35-KF........K thermocouple input, 1° resolution, order °C or °F, 3.5 digit
UM-35-RTD/F...100Ω platinum RTD, 3 or 4 wire, order °C or °F and 0.1° or 1°, 3.5 digit
Texmate, Inc. Tel. (760) 598-9899  •  www.texmate.comPage 2 UM-35-ACV manual (UM02)
110/120 VAC
Selection header